DOE OFFICE OF INDIAN ENERGY
2020 Tribal Energy Webinar Series

How to Create Partnerships to Advance
Tribal Energy Projects
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Today’s Presenters

* Jana Ganion, jana.ganion@bluelakerancheria-
nsn.gov

* Clyde Abrahamson, Clyde@spokaneiha.com
* Tim Willink, twillink@gridalternatives.org

* John Clancy, JClancy@gklaw.com

 Sonny Adams, Sonny.Adams@nana.com

* Brian Hirsch, bhirschak@gmail.com

Note: Everyone will receive a post-webinar e-mail with the link
to the page where the slides and recording will be located:

http://www.energy.gov/indianenergy/webinars#past
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Questions

e
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To submit follow-up questions regarding the material covered in today’s
webinar, please email the appropriate presenter

 Jana Ganion, jana.ganion@bluelakerancheria-nsn.gov

 Clyde Abrahamson, Clyde@spokaneiha.com

* Tim Willink, twillink@gridalternatives.org

* John Clancy, JClancy@gklaw.com

« Sonny Adams, Sonny. Adams@nana.com

* Brian Hirsch, bhirschak@gmail.com

To view and download presentations and recordings, please visit
http://www.energy.gov/indianenergy/webinars#past
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Remainder of 2020 Tribal Energy Webinar Series

Topic Date

Behind-the-Meter Projects Aug 26
Major Energy Project Agreements Sep 30
Tribal Microgrids: Exploring Why and How Oct 28
Tribal Energy Success Stories Dec 9

Note: All webinars are scheduled from 11 a.m. to 1 p.m. Mountain Time
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